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Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: M-18
Msc Zawodnik

PEKALA Mikotaj
WIECKO Pawet
RUDZINSKI Mateusz
BOCHNIARZ Bartosz

A W N

Znaleziono 4 wynik(éw)

XXII BIEG WENEDOW - 10KM

XXIl Bieg Wenedoéw

Koszalinskie Towarzystwo Krzewienia Kultury

Fizycznej

2024-05-25

Koszalin
10 km

41
54
63

Numer

TORNADO KOSZALIN

B4SPGRT

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Punkt pomiarowy: 1,5 km

Klub

M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18

Kategoria

Czas startu
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

1.5km
00:05:43
00:07:15
00:08:07
00:08:17
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